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 Clasificación  : 44 TROFEU ABELARD TRENZANO                                         
 
 Fecha          : 07/07/12 
 Distancia      :  130    Kms - Promed     :  41.71   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1     101 MULLER,MAURICIO WALD ELITE  UPV-BANCAJ A                03:07:00           
   2      36 PRADES,Eduard        ELITE  MOPESA                     03:07:00          mt. 
   3     104 MIGUEL,Antonio       ELITE  UPV-BANCAJ A                03:07:00          mt. 
   4     187 ALARCON,Pablo Andres ELITE  SELECCION CHILENA          03:07:00          mt. 
   5      32 FERNANDEZ,Airan      ELITE  MOPESA                     03:07:00          mt. 
   6     146 ARANZAZU,William     ELITE  MUTUA LEVA NTE-CAFEMAX      03:07:00          mt. 
   7     141 NICOLAS,Samuel       ELITE  MUTUA LEVA NTE-CAFEMAX      03:07:05        5 seg. 
   8       1 FONT,Joan            ELITE  CODIGO34 C KT NOVATEC       03:07:44       44 seg. 
   9     170 GONZALEZ,Juan De Dio ELITE  ILERDENSE.  SOCIETAT CICLI  03:07:44       44 seg. 
  10     116 CASANOVA,Sergio      ELITE  GSPORT-VAL ENCIA TERRA I M  03:07:44       44 seg. 
  11     219 TAMAYO,Diego Alejand ELITE  UPV-BANCAJ A                03:07:44       44 seg. 
  12      43 MORENO,Adrià         SUB23  MOPESA                     03:07:44       44 seg. 
  13      42 GARCIA,Javier        SUB23  MOPESA                     03:07:44       44 seg. 
  14     155 GIL,Victor           SUB23  GSPORT-VAL ENCIA TERRA I M  03:07:44       44 seg. 
  15     168 SANCHEZ,Andres       ELITE  MUTUA LEVA NTE-CAFEMAX      03:07:44       44 seg. 
  16     102 SOLANO,Pere          ELITE  UPV-BANCAJ A                03:07:44       44 seg. 
  17      13 SANCHO,Jonas         SUB21  CODIGO34 C KT NOVATEC       03:07:44       44 seg. 
  18      31 ITURAT,Victor        ELITE  CODIGO34 C KT NOVATEC       03:07:44       44 seg. 
  19     144 ESCOLA,Miquel        ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE               03:07:44       44 seg. 
  20      34 VILANOVA,Marc        ELITE  MOPESA                     03:07:44       44 seg. 
  21     193 REBULLIDA,Jorge      SUB21  CAI                        03:07:44       44 seg. 
  22     177 RODAS,Manuel         ELITE  CABLE DX-G UATEMALA         03:07:44       44 seg. 
  23      28 MARTINEZ,MIQUEL      SUB23  CLINICAS V ITALDENT.TURISM  03:07:44       44 seg. 
  24      95 ESCORIGUELA,Jaume    SUB21  LIZARTE                    03:07:44       44 seg. 
  25      46 SOLE,ARNAU           SUB21  MOPESA                     03:07:44       44 seg. 
  26     121 ARGELAGUER,Roger     ELITE  FASOL RODI  CASTELPACKAGIN  03:07:44       44 seg. 
  27     164 ANDRES,Gaspar        SUB23  BENICASSIM -FIB-LUK         03:07:44       44 seg. 
  28      17 DONCEL,Pau           ELITE  OLOT. CLUB  INFANTIL CICLI  03:07:44       44 seg. 
  29      84 CANTENYS,Albert      ELITE  CONTROLPAC K                03:07:44       44 seg. 
  30      16 MORENO,Albert        SUB23  CODIGO34 C KT NOVATEC       03:07:44       44 seg. 
  31      75 HINOJOSA,Jonatan     SUB23  ELECTROIZA S C C            03:07:44       44 seg. 
  32      37 NAFRIA,Albert        ELITE  MOPESA                     03:07:44       44 seg. 
  33     149 MARTI,Vicente        ELITE  BENICASSIM -FIB-LUK         03:07:44       44 seg. 
  34      62 EBRI,Albert          ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE               03:07:44       44 seg. 
  35     186 MUGA,Vicente         ELITE  SELECCION CHILENA          03:07:44       44 seg. 
  36      58 OLIVELLA,Jorge       ELITE  RATPENAT C LUB CICLISTA     03:07:44       44 seg. 
  37     181 OLMOS,Jesus          ELITE  CAI                        03:07:44       44 seg. 
  38     184 BURMANN,Wolfgang Mig SUB23  SELECCION CHILENA          03:07:44       44 seg. 
  39     191 JUST,Alberto         SUB23  CAI                        03:07:44       44 seg. 
  40     183 GARRIDO,Gonzalo Andr ELITE  SELECCION CHILENA          03:07:44       44 seg. 
  41      33 GIRONES,Francesc     ELITE  MOPESA                     03:07:44       44 seg. 
  42     228 TAMAYO,Juan Sebastia ELITE  UPV-BANCAJ A                03:12:53     5:53 min. 
  43      83 BADIA,Joaquim        ELITE  CONTROLPAC K                03:12:53     5:53 min. 
  44      80 ANEAS,David          SUB23  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    03:13:00     6:00 min. 
  45      47 PELEGRI,Ruben        SUB23  MOPESA                     03:13:00     6:00 min. 
  46     125 AGUILA,Lluis         SUB23  CONTROLPAC K                03:13:00     6:00 min. 
  47      10 CALABRIA,Marc        SUB21  CODIGO34 C KT NOVATEC       03:13:00     6:00 min. 
  48      48 ROMERO,Edgar         SUB23  MOPESA                     03:13:00     6:00 min. 
  49      66 REYES,Daniel         ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE               03:13:00     6:00 min. 
  50      96 PUJOL,Adria          SUB21  LIZARTE                    03:13:00     6:00 min. 
  51      64 VINYAS,Xavier        ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE               03:13:00     6:00 min. 
  52      50 SORIANO,Genis        SUB21  JIRA-BIRA CYCLING T.K.     03:13:00     6:00 min. 
  53     230 CAYUELA,MARC         SUB21  LIZARTE                    03:13:00     6:00 min. 
  54     207 GIMENEZ,Jose Antonio ELITE  CONTROLPAC K                03:13:00     6:00 min. 
  55     178 PLANS,Marc           ELITE  RAVET BIKE  PARETS          03:13:00     6:00 min. 
  56     160 FUENTES,David        SUB23  BENICASSIM -FIB-LUK         03:13:00     6:00 min. 
  57     148 MARTINEZ,Juan Jose   ELITE  MUTUA LEVA NTE-CAFEMAX      03:13:00     6:00 min. 
  58      85 CAÑELLAS,Bernat      ELITE  CONTROLPAC K                03:13:00     6:00 min. 
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  59     124 MASEGU,Isaac         ELITE  CONTROLPAC K                03:13:00     6:00 min. 
  60     180 PAULES,Javier        ELITE  CAI                        03:13:00     6:00 min. 
  61     182 ALMONACID,Patricio J ELITE  SELECCION CHILENA          03:13:00     6:00 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 61 
 
 Clasificación de : SUB23 - SUB21 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      43 MORENO,Adrià         SUB23  MOPESA                     03:07:44          seg. 
   2      42 GARCIA,Javier        SUB23  MOPESA                     03:07:44          mt. 
   3     155 GIL,Victor           SUB23  GSPORT-VAL ENCIA TERRA I M  03:07:44          mt. 
   4      13 SANCHO,Jonas         SUB21  CODIGO34 C KT NOVATEC       03:07:44          mt. 
   5     193 REBULLIDA,Jorge      SUB21  CAI                        03:07:44          mt. 
   6      28 MARTINEZ,MIQUEL      SUB23  CLINICAS V ITALDENT.TURISM  03:07:44          mt. 
   7      95 ESCORIGUELA,Jaume    SUB21  LIZARTE                    03:07:44          mt. 
   8      46 SOLE,ARNAU           SUB21  MOPESA                     03:07:44          mt. 
   9     164 ANDRES,Gaspar        SUB23  BENICASSIM -FIB-LUK         03:07:44          mt. 
  10      16 MORENO,Albert        SUB23  CODIGO34 C KT NOVATEC       03:07:44          mt. 
  11      75 HINOJOSA,Jonatan     SUB23  ELECTROIZA S C C            03:07:44          mt. 
  12     184 BURMANN,Wolfgang Mig SUB23  SELECCION CHILENA          03:07:44          mt. 
  13     191 JUST,Alberto         SUB23  CAI                        03:07:44          mt. 
  14      80 ANEAS,David          SUB23  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    03:13:00     5:16 min. 
  15      47 PELEGRI,Ruben        SUB23  MOPESA                     03:13:00     5:16 min. 
  16     125 AGUILA,Lluis         SUB23  CONTROLPAC K                03:13:00     5:16 min. 
  17      10 CALABRIA,Marc        SUB21  CODIGO34 C KT NOVATEC       03:13:00     5:16 min. 
  18      48 ROMERO,Edgar         SUB23  MOPESA                     03:13:00     5:16 min. 
  19      96 PUJOL,Adria          SUB21  LIZARTE                    03:13:00     5:16 min. 
  20      50 SORIANO,Genis        SUB21  JIRA-BIRA CYCLING T.K.     03:13:00     5:16 min. 
  21     230 CAYUELA,MARC         SUB21  LIZARTE                    03:13:00     5:16 min. 
  22     160 FUENTES,David        SUB23  BENICASSIM -FIB-LUK         03:13:00     5:16 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : SUB21 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      13 SANCHO,Jonas         SUB21  CODIGO34 C KT NOVATEC       03:07:44          mt. 
   2     193 REBULLIDA,Jorge      SUB21  CAI                        03:07:44          mt. 
   3      95 ESCORIGUELA,Jaume    SUB21  LIZARTE                    03:07:44          mt. 
   4      46 SOLE,ARNAU           SUB21  MOPESA                     03:07:44          mt. 
   5      10 CALABRIA,Marc        SUB21  CODIGO34 C KT NOVATEC       03:13:00     5:16 min. 
   6      96 PUJOL,Adria          SUB21  LIZARTE                    03:13:00     5:16 min. 
   7      50 SORIANO,Genis        SUB21  JIRA-BIRA CYCLING T.K.     03:13:00     5:16 min. 
   8     230 CAYUELA,MARC         SUB21  LIZARTE                    03:13:00     5:16 min. 
 
 Clasificación por equipos 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
    1  UPV-BANCAJA                    09:21:44         
    2  MOPESA                         09:21:44  a     mt.  
    3  MUTUA LEVANTE-CAFEMAX          09:21:49  a       5  
    4  SELECCION CHILENA              09:22:28  a      44  
    5  CODIGO34 CKT NOVATEC           09:23:12  a    1:28  
    6  CAI                            09:23:12  a    1:28  
    7  BICIS ESTEVE                   09:28:28  a    6:44  
    8  BENICASSIM-FIB-LUK             09:28:28  a    6:44  
    9  CONTROLPACK                    09:33:37  a   11:53  
   10  LIZARTE                        09:33:44  a   12:00  
 


